Please visit our website http://www.kobelt.com for more information.
  08/2009
MODEL 7065-S
FULL POWER FOLLOW UP CYLINDER
This cylinder is constructed entirely in bronze and stainless steel.  It is essentially an extended
model of our Model 7065 equipped with servo valve for full power follow up (power assisted)
steering.  The main cylinder bore is 2½” and the piston rod is made of 1” chromed stainless steel.
Rated at a maximum operating pressure of 1500 psi, they are currently only available in a

Design pressure:  1500 psi
Refer to Model 7065 for other technical information.
ORDERING INFORMATION
 7065-SB7.5 for 7½” stroke
 7065-SB10 for 10” stroke
 7065-SB12 for 12” stroke
 7065-SB16 for 16” stroke
Note:  The foot for the 7065-S is different from the 7065.
 Main Cylinder Displacement
Stroke cu. in. cu. cm
7.5” 30.9 507